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CAST

SOUTHWESTERN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 9

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FULL 4-YR.

VOTE

1502
1601
1701
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
TOTAL

FOR 4
400
401
402
403

JOHN LAUGHLIN

OTTOC L. NURNBERGER
JACKIE L. DALTON
KENT SCHEFFEL

BUNKER HILL 2

HILYARD
POLK

BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3

SHIPMAN
SHIPMAN
SHIPMAN

1
2

3

CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2

MACOUPIN COUNTY,
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
2003

.403.. ..

APRIL 1,
TERM

400....401....402, ..
0 0 0 0
19 9 18 30
3 2 2 2
72 32 89 106
17 5 15 12
TGy e 1 5 67....151....203
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16 7 10 23
18 8 16 28
0 0 0 0
19 20 15 37

361....213....399. ..

+ 5595 5

404
405
406
407
408
409

ILLINOIS

DT 2w = 5

DAN T. MOORE

CHRIS WOOLDRIDGE
EMMET L. BENNETT
RICHARD SHELTON

, JR.

SS]

Overvotes
Undervotes
.405....406....407....408. ..
0 0 1 0
31 s 45 2
0 0 1 0
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20 14 26 0]
s w2 e v 5 B 595531005 s 5505
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30 35 41 1
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0 0 0 ¢
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178
45
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
14:56:25 3-Apr-2003
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003
STAUNTON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 6 MEMBERS OF THE
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FULL 4-YR. TERM VOTE FOR 3
VOTE FOR 4 416
410 HULDA BLACK 417
411 REBECCA L. BOHLEN 418
412 THOMAS J. ALLEN 419
413 TIMOTHY J. WILLIAMSON 420
414 Overvotes 421
415 Undervotes 422
VIRDEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4
?: B o UM - Y o Eqy 1 [ - [ St 1
0101 STAUNTON 1 88 88 91 88 0
0102 STAUNTON 2 113 114 117 112 0
0103 STAUNTON 3 88 73 36 83 0
0104 STAUNTON 4 60 49 61 58 0
0105 STAUNTON 5 109 98 118 120 0
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 B s upm Jiwimes Doy 1 v 6w Begurgey [0
0701 GIRARD 1
0702 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRDEN 1
0802 VIRDEN 2
0803 VIRDEN 3
0804 VIRDEN 4 s s Eae s R EaEATEY R EMIEE A FE Y e 0 s @ e
0901 DORCHESTER 1 1 2 1 1 0
0902 DORCHESTER 2 0 0 0 0 0
1401 NORTH OTTER
462 427 476 465 0

TOTAL

BOARD OF EDUCATION FULL 4-YR.

NATALIE A. BLANKENSHIP
JEFFREY L. CARTER

MARK REICHERT

JUSTIN A. ENRIETTA

BETH KIEL
Overvotes
Undervotes
415 416....417....418....419...
101
140
66
40
147
0 1 2 1
) 0 0 (¢}
91 168 182 125
94 142 150 134
156 281 284 176
sww 94 ik B B s w27 113
3
0
3 16 17 i 8
498 438 719 762 560

. 820" s

753

421, .

229

<132

w

605



STATEMENT

14:56:25

O F VOTES CAST

3-Apr-2003

WAVERLY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 6

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003
536

LEWIS & CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FULL 4-YR. TERM TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT FULL TERM
VOTE FOR 23 VOTE FOR 2

423 KEVIN BEER 430 ROBERT L. WATSON

424 JAMES M. WHALEN 431 MICHAEL (MIKE) B. McNAMEE, SR.

425 VALERIE R. DUEWER 432 TOM CCLES

426 RICHARD PALUSKA 433 ROBERT J. STEINMAN

427 KATHY N. HANKINS 434 Overvotes

428 Overvotes 435 Undervotes

429 Undervotes

423....424....425....426....427....428....429 A3 0kers v« A3 oo o o B3N wos: 433

0101 STAUNTON 1 50 18 33 48
0102 STAUNTON 2 60 27 48 59
0103 STAUNTON 3 40 31 33 46
0104 STAUNTON 4 38 15 24 25
0105 STAUNTON 5 69 28 49 61
02:03 MP. OLIVE 21 n g S oS H e 20 B R e % 8 50 B b KRN F e W 6 S0 8 v 5 e P s 0 Buvuwen i (12 R, 4
0301 CAHOKIA 1 5 2 8 3
0302 CAHOKIA 2 24 b 6 12
0303 CAHOKIA 3 29 15 16 16
0304 CAHOKIA 4 12 6 4 5
0305 CAHOKIA 5 30 7 10 16
0401 HONEY POINT % nmus ke i e ERAEE B A G ORI dv s aEE LB sgum; 214 ) P 10w wi e 7
0501 SHAWS POINT 100 42 87 66
0602 NILWOOD 2 27 14 17 16
0901 DORCHESTER 1 15 1 10 9
0902 DORCHESTER 2 80 41 51 48
1001 GILLESPIE 1 16 10 6
3002 GIBLESPIE 2 @ i 5NN ns RS R P e 0w S RS T EE G 68 e B N Y 8§ e T v = o S i v w6 T o v 5w 5
1003 GILLESPIE 3 38 23 12 15
1004 GILLESPIE 4 13 7 7 10
1005 GILLESPIE 5 33 17 14 23
1006 GILLESPIE 6 18 10 12 6
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 136 58 39 82
1201 ICARLINVELLE L. i G i e EN S ESE S S RS Y 9 S 6N s e e e v R A w8 e 3075 5 :134: 20 2186 162
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 186 76 121 114
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 304 121 194 177
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 29 14 15 20
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 157 68 107 96
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 174 68 111 109
1301 SOUTH. :OFTER i s moewa e s ewes ¢ e e § WIS 8 Wne BN S0S © 8 WA @ 3 0 wHE ¥ Y 68 i 5> PR Givwosx Bosmass &
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 i10 33 65 52
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 36 9 27 12
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 i36 59 90 62
1601 HILYARD 76 24 53 45
L20X, POLR g gs s g e h e R s AT 0 ¥ N RNIE @ 8 ONE 6§ A S B AR & B GRS S ¥ R g 140..... 58 s 5w s o 7 P 75
1801 BIRD 7 14 5 40
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 1 0 0 0
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 1 1 0 0
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 3
2101 BRIGHTON 1 116 38 83 27
2102 BRIGHTON 2 L v aaimac s s AN E S DI EE RE S E S RS EE e A S 25 .55+ 0% . 501 16. ... . 16
2103 BRIGHTON 3 223 66 146 74

o wav A3

4...
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
14:56:25 3-Apr-2003

A2Bla « AR o . 425 5 ¢ 0w dR6 s o A2T e A2B . .. . 429 4300 o o B3 o 432 & s BB s 2 83y w4 435

2201 SHIPMAN 1 202 59 119 84 2 110
2202 SHIPMAN 2 41 15 25 22 0 25
2203 SHIPMAN 3 51 T 38 10 0 24
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 78 35 58 48 1 53
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 76 25 46 29 X 40
2401 WESTERN MOUND J T T T T TR i I 39w u x 20 s 26y ww s 1 szmass (s PPEE 56
3 9 10 0 [ 16

2501 BARR ; ; ¢ F g 4 ; 3
TOTAL 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 3,459 1,395 2,245 1.,88) 32 4,002



P TATEMENT O F VOTES CAST

.4:56:25

. INCOLN

3-Apr-2003

LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 526

'RUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT FULL TERM

/OTE FOR 2

436
437
438
439
440

ROGER L. RUTHERFORD
JAMES P. MOODY

CARL D. OBLINGER
Overvotes

Undervotes

4EMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL-1, 2003

AT

21

20

181
154
.156
245
127

=438 ;

441
442
443
444
MEMBERS OF THE
(CHRISTIAN AND
VOTE FOR 3

445
446
447
448

.439....440

0 5
...... B 55 5 T9
0 100

0 12

0 46

0 109

0 78
...... 0......0
0 2

0 39

0 2
...... 0......0
0 21

0 9

0 37

4 109

0 138
...... 0.....92
2 209

0 108
...... 0:::-::16

(CALHOUN, GREENE, JERSEY AND MACOUPIN COUNTIES)
JOTE FOR 2
436....4
J101 STAUNTON 1
)102 STAUNTON 2
2103 STAUNTON 3 3
0104 STAUNTON 4
0105 STAUNTON S
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 52550
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 53
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 6
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 37
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 79
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 79
0301 CAHOKIA 1 3 o
0302 CAHOKIA 2 3
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4 22
0305 CARHOKIA 5
0401 HONEY POINT 2
0501 SHAWS POINT 2 Ocisza
0601 NILWOOD 1 48
0602 NILWOOD 2 9
0701 GIRARD 1 53
0702 GIRARD 2 184 1
0801 VIRDEN 1 203 1
0802 VIRDEN 2 201.....
0803 VIRDEN 3 363 1
0804 VIRDEN 4 165
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESPIE 1
1002 GILLESPIE 2 i@ SiRRBANS ST EEG HesmzEass
1003 GILLESPIE 3
1004 GILLESPIE 4
1005 GILLESPIE 5
1006 GILLESPIE 6
1101 BRUSHY MOUND
1201 CARLINVILLE 1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2
1203 CARLINVILLE 3
1204 CARLINVILLE 4
1205 CARLINVILLE 5
1206 CARLINVILLE 6
1301 SOUTH OTTER ¢ B5uswys

MICHAEL PAINTER-GREENE COUNTY
ROBERT S. YOUNG-JERSEY COUNTY
Overvotes

Undervotes

REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES)

PAUL DONHAM-MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ROBERT MILLIGAN-MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Overvotes

Undervotes
441 ....442....443 ... .444 445. ..
4. 76 0 78
82 86 0 130
74 72 0 66
49 49 0 36
3 92 0 111
64 5 s wzs 66 ¢z wa s
74 74 0 108
22 24 0 22
51 51 0 54
134, 112 0 119
93 98 0 95
10...... L I 0. ... .. 3 2....
26 27 0 31
34 34 0 16
38 43 0 65
29 30 0 37
2% 22 0 19 1
150....141...... 0 .149 0....
52 47 0 35
43 38 0 53 2
66 61 0 47
216 207 0 175
200 198 0 D2
202....192...... 0..
348 323 0 28¢
156 1531 0 X573
15 16 0 13
102 929 0 149
19 22 ] 19
Y05 . 2 ¢ S 0
35 3 0 41
14 17 Q 9
42 44 9] 32
21 26 0 17
179 183 0 234
365....348......
243 238 (6] 329
376 364 o 550
37 3 [¢] prz )
201 193 0 298
226 208 (§] 366
58::5=: 52574 -5 0..... 4z
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
14:56:25 3-Apr-2003

436....437....438....439....440 441....442....443....444 445....446....447....448
1401 NORTH OTTER 62 25 46 0 21 59 56 0 39
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 105 111 0 92
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 37 38 0 27
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 154 153 0 101
1601 HILYARD 75 95 0 82
1701 POLK s e hum S RSB EIAWSIEEE Y R S PR N S PP S 0....148 i SRR IBmMEEYEImaSEs
1801 BIRD 0 0 0 0 4 83 90 0 132
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 49 25 49 1 33 53 48 0 67
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 8 5 8 0 9 3 10 0 9
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 54 30 41 0 35 59 54 0 41
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 27 12 24 0 137 28 24 0 28
2101 BRIGHTON 1 T ) 106....324.,.:5 0% <525 88 § 0 EEGCEEmE LIRS YNNI ERE
2102 BRIGHTON 2 25 31 0 30
2103 BRIGHTON 3 203 228 o] 123
2201 SHIPMAN 1 182 220 0 176
2202 SHIPMAN 2 39 51 0 38
2203 SHIPMAN 3 36 54 0 44
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 n s ow o e n b e % K 8 e s A @ o B8 B aBhE ¥ 89535 N R Bo:-uie, 94 & 00 v iNesiuiesdegrinaivES
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 3 s 70 82 0 66
2401 WESTERN MOUND 6 3 4 0 7 56 46 0 74
2501 BARR 37 15 23 0 25 51 42 ] 55
2601 SCOTTVILLE 39 31 36 0 40 54 44 0 48
TOTAL 1,882 1,092 1,498 10 1,402 6,055 &,063 0 6,770 5 8 0 26
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14:56:25 3-Apr-2003

MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAN & SCOTT COUNTIES) (FULL TERM)

VOTE FOR 2

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003

453
454
BRIGHTON

Overvotes

Undervotes

BETSEY ANN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

TRUSTEE 6 YEAR TERM

449 THOMAS D. ALLEN-MORGAN COUNTY
450 BECKY L. SUDBRINK-CASS COUNTY VOTE FOR 2
451 Overvotes 455 MICHAEL R. PRICE
452 Undervotes 456 ERIC BENEFIEL
MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES 457 Overvotes
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAN & SCOTT COUNTIES) (UNEXP.4 YR.) 458 Undervotes
NO CANDIDATE FILED
44900 ¢ 450 v 5 w0idBkesi 5« « 452 . 453....454 455 o o 456 : « w457 . < « w458
1401 NORTH OTTER o 0 0 0 0 0
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 il 1 0 4 0 3
2101 BRIGHTON 1 124 116 0 78
2102 BRIGHTON 2 21 22 0 15
2103 BRIGHTON 3 - 234 292 0 146
2601 SCOTTVILLE . ¢ S Qe w v 0% woms o v 0 O s o 0 = O & vimmsss e esmmme e anne o mE s
x 1 0 4 0 3 379 360 0 239

TOTAL



STATEMENT o F VOTES CAS

14:56

CARLI

:25 3-Apr-2003

NVILLE C.U.S.D. 1
INCREASE MAXIMUM ANNUAL EDUCATION TAX RATE
459 YES
460 NO
461 Overvotes
462 Undervotes

GREENFIELD C.U.S.D. 10
INCREASE MAXIMUM ANNUAL EDUCATION TAX RATE

0401
0501
0602
0801
0802
0803
0804
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2301
2302
2401
2501
TOTAL

463 YES

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 2
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CARLINVILLE 6
SOUTE OTTER
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR

N}

w

ST Page
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003
464 NO
465 Overvotes
466 Undervotes
ADVISORY ZONING QUESTION
FOR THE CITY OF VIRDEN
4617 YES
468 NO
469 Overvotes
470 Undervotes
45955 460 s « o 46T 5 462 463....464....465....466 267 ;w468 . . .. 869 . . 470
6 20 0 1
72 146 0 2
12 44 0 1
135 144 0 19
107 128 0 9
.......................................... 233cis v BOBus s o v i Ohinn w5 2 36
84 128 0 14
1217 161 0 3
311 333 0 8
132 268 0 5
223 416 0 6
5 | S (<3| J— (s P 0 & e esmcaesies e e w s < mm e G5 e e S E R RCE S e W6 S e R S S
86 256 0 4
90 302 0 8
4 21 0 2
8 32 0 1
54 175 0 0
oy T B 52 O:zmmus 1 § GRS RO pR AN IR L3 3 el M SNAEI Ry e
0 5 0 ] .
1 0 0 0
16 118 0 3
0 0 0 0
11 46 0 0 9 14 0 (4]
R Oisiwys 4o Qi amws L ¢ smrr s i@isREEEEEEEEE
1,214 2,502 0 44 18 28 0 1 559 594 0 78

45



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAERST

14:56:25 3-Apr-2003
MACOUPIN

COUNTY,

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 1,

VILLAGE OF LAKE KA-HO
EXTENSION FOR 2003 LEVY YEAR

471 YES

472 NO

473 Overvotes
474 Undervotes

VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN
CONTINUE PROHIBITION OF THE SALE OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUOR

475 YES
471....472....473
0304 CAHOKIA 4 29 20 0
1601 HILYARD
2201 SHIPMAN 1
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
29 20 0

TOTAL

2003

476
477
478

ILLINOIS

NO
Overvotes

Undervotes

VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD

JOIN CENTRAL MACOUPIN CO. RURAL WATER DISTRICT

479
480
481
482

....474 4755 .55

1

YES

NO

Overvotes

Undervotes

476....477....478 479, ::480. - -
2 0 [¢

162 0 8
. 70 18

164 0 8 70 18

Page
.481....482
0 0
0 0

46



STATEMENT CF vVOorT
14:56:25 3-Apr-2003

GIRARD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
483 FOR
484 AGAINST

0501 SHAWS POINT
0602 NILWOOD 2
TOTAL

E

483 ..

12
32
44

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003

485 Overvotes

486 Undervotes

..484....485....486
4 0 0
8 0 1
12 0 1



